P 12000005230

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
•					
(Business Entity Name)					
•					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Considerations to Ellino Officer					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



800218069738

01/13/12--01006--015 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STARS

2012 JAN 13 AM 11: 1

J. Shivers JAN 1.6 2012

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VIS TRANSPORTINC	•				
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti-	cles of incorporation and a check for:				
., .,					
\$70.00 \$78.75	\$78.75				
Filing Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee,				
& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy Certified Copy				
•	& Certificate of				
	Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
	ADDITIONAL COLT REQUIRED				
FROM: TZONKA GADJOKOVA					
Name	(Printed or typed)				
	\$ w 2				
3539 CHINABERRY LN	11. Since the second se				
3539 CHINABERRY LN Address Address AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA					
	ASS.	PARTIES PARTIES PARTIES			
SARASOTA,FL,34235					
City,					
044 500 5540	S. T.	, i			
941 586 5542	elephone number				
Daytine 10	elephone number				
vistransport77@gmail.co	om				
E-mail address: (to be used	om I for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME VIS TRANSPORT INC			
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:	
	539 CHINABERRY LN			
<u>.s</u>	ARASOTA,FL,34235			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			
	hich the corporation is organized is:			
	for which the corporation is organize			
	ations can be organized pursuant to			
•	of goods, transportation services a	nd any other related a	ctivities in the	
transportation	industry.			
ARTICLE IV The number of share	SHARES res of stock is: 1 000 000 share at \$0.01			
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO			
	tle:TZONKA GADJOKOVA-MANAGE			
Address:	2640 MAN OF WAR CIR SARASOTA FL 34240			
	SARASUTA,FL,3424U			
	tle:			
Address:				
N	1	Name and Title		
Address:	tie:	Address		
Addicss.				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		may 1	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	201	
Name:	TZONKA GADJOKOVA		2	
Address:	2640 MAN OF WAR CIR		A A	
	SARASOTA,FL,34240	_	CO To tenta	
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		m-< G	
	Iress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	TZONKA GADJOKOVA	_	5° = 5°	
Address:	2640 MAN OF WAR CIR SARASOTA,FL,34240	-	and the same of th	
			> 69	
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce n familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ess for the above stated corpo epistered agent and agree to ac	ration at the place designated in ct in this capacity	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		01-10-2012 Date	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware that the j	false information submitted in a	
document to the D	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	ony as provided for in s.817.15	5, F.S.	
1/2-	Cadion .		01 10- 2010	
1201	Required Signature/Incorporator		01-10-2012 Date	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	